
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 21.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SIKANDER ALI MT-6/17/2022-2640 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

2 21.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN
WAQAS 

HUMAYON
MT-6/18/2022-2649 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

3 21.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN NAVEED AHMAD MT-6/18/2022-2655 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

4 21.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN DILAWAR KHAN IT-6/19/2022-7159 IMRAN TASI 1 03:15PM

5 21.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN SALMAN JAVAID IT-6/19/2022-7162 ZULFIQAR SI 1 03:30PM

6 21.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M FAROOQ IT-6/20/2022-7169 JUNAID TSI 1 04:00PM

7 21.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN KHURAM FAROOQ IT-6/18/2022-7126 QAYUM ASI 1 04:15PM

8 21.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN SAMAR RANA IT-6/18/2022-7134 ZULFIQAR SI 1 04:30PM

9 21.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHOUKAT GI-6/20/2022-2427 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:00PM

10 21.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MASOOMA GI-6/17/2022-2410 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:30PM

11 21.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHEHBAZ GI-6/18/2022-2419 JAVED ASI SHO office 4:00PM

12 21.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MUQEET GI-6/19/2022-2421 TARIQ ASI SHO office 4:30PM

13 21.06.2022 SAMNABAD IMRAN PARIS
Samnabad-6/19/2022-

3888
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 03:15PM

14 21.06.2022 SAMNABAD IMTIAZ KAIFI
Samnabad-6/19/2022-

3882
RIAZ AKHTAT ASI cabin2 03:30PM

15 21.06.2022 SAMNABAD ZUBAIR AKRAM
Samnabad-6/19/2022-

3885
RIAZ AKHTAT ASI cabin1 04:00PM

16 21.06.2022 SAMNABAD M WALEED
Samnabad-6/19/2022-

3887
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 04:30PM

17 21.06.2022 SAMNABAD RIFAT BIBI
Samnabad-6/19/2022-

3874
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 05:00PM

18 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ASMA RIZWAN MP-6/19/2022-2791 MUNIR ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

19 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK
HAFIZ UR 
RAHMAN

MP-6/19/2022-2790 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

20 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK USAMA MP-6/19/2022-2797 IMTIAZ TASI SHO office 3:30 PM

21 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ABU BAKAR MP-6/19/2022-2795 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 3:45 PM

22 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ABDUL HASEEB MP-6/19/2022-2798 Asghar SI SHO office 4:00 PM

23 21.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M SHOAIB MP-6/18/2022-2799 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 4:15 PM

24 21.06.2022 SANDA NAGINA BIBI Sanda-6/19/2022-6363 ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

25 21.06.2022 SANDA KAUSAR SHAHID Sanda-6/16/2022-6278 ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15PM

26 21.06.2022 SANDA SOBIA Sanda-6/18/2022-6337 IBAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

27 21.06.2022 SANDA UMAIR IQBAL Sanda-6/18/2022-6354
AHMAD YAR 

TASI
SHO Room 3:45 PM

28 21.06.2022 SHERAKOT M.ZHEESHAN SK-6/19/2022-5822 MUZAMMIIL TASI Room No1 3:00 PM

29 21.06.2022 SHERAKOT M.RAMZAN SK-6/19/2022-5808 FRYAL TASI Room No2 3:30 PM

30 21.06.2022 SHERAKOT KALSOOM BIBI SK-6/19/2022-5819 M HUSSAIN SI Room No3 4:00 PM
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31 21.06.2022 NAWANKOT
SIYED MLAIKA 

SHAHID
NK-6/19/2022-7561

NAZEER AHMAD 
ASI

SHO 4:00PM

32 21.06.2022 NAWANKOT RIZWAN JAVEED NK-6/20/2022-7579 LATEEF TASI SHO 4:30PM

33 21.06.2022 NAWANKOT ABBAS ALI NK-6/20/2022-7580
ARSLAN EJAZ 

TSI
SHO 5:00PM

34 21.06.2022 Race Course محمد عديل RC-6/19/2022-3631 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 3:00 PM

35 21.06.2022 Race Course محمد مزمل RC-6/19/2022-3632 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 3:30 PM

36 21.06.2022 Race Course محمد صديق RC-6/19/2022-3633 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 4:00 PM

37 21.06.2022 Race Course حنوک پيٹر RC-6/19/2022-3636 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 5:00 PM

38 21.06.2022 Race Course محمد سفيان خان RC-6/19/2022-3638 M. Yaseen ASI Room 2 10:00 PM

39 21.06.2022 Civil Lines محمد عمران CL-6/18/2022-2401 Rizwan SI Room 4 10:00 AM

40 21.06.2022 Garhi Shahu وسيم حسين GS-6/19/2022-3208 Shakeel TASI Room 3 10:00 PM

41 21.06.2022 Garhi Shahu اعجاز وسيم GS-6/19/2022-3209 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 11:00 PM

42 21.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد ثقلين QGS-6/18/2022-4277 Mudasir SI SHO Room 10:00 PM

43 21.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سيد علی سفيان QGS-6/18/2022-4279 Sajjad ASI SHO Room 10:30 PM

44 21.06.2022 Shalimar عمر حيات
Shalimar-6/19/2022-

6821
Abdul Majeed 

TASI
Room 3 9:00 PM

45 21.06.2022 Shalimar ادريس
Shalimar-6/19/2022-

6823
Tanveer Ahmad 

ASI
Room 2 10:00 PM

46 21.06.2022 Shalimar ثناء
Shalimar-6/19/2022-

6825
Abdul Majeed 

TASI
Room 3 9:30 PM

47 21.06.2022 Mughal Pura طلعت جاويد
Mughalpura-6/18/2022-

6576
Latif ASI SHO Room 9:00 PM

48 21.06.2022 Mughal Pura کرن بی بی
Mughalpura-6/18/2022-

6578
Azam ASI SHO Room 9:30 PM

49 21.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمد اسلم
Mughalpura-6/19/2022-

6594
Ehsan ASI SHO Room 11:30 PM

50 21.06.2022 Gujjar Pura عرفان افضل GP-6/19/2022-7489
Araslan Qayoom 

TASI
Room 3 5:00 PM

51 21.06.2022 Gujjar Pura منور حسين GP-6/19/2022-7498 Safdar Ali SI Room 1 10:00 PM

52 21.06.2022 Gujjar Pura امجد علی GP-6/19/2022-7495 Aamir Riaz SI Room 2 10:00 PM

53 21.06.2022 Lytton Road محمد منشاء خان LR-6/18/2022-3212 Arsahd SI Room 2 8:00 PM

54 21.06.2022 Lytton Road احمد حسن
Mozang-6/19/2022-

4362
Munawar Abbas 

TASI
Room 1 10:00 PM

55 21.06.2022 Mozang کاشف علی
Mozang-6/19/2022-

4346
Saleem TASI Room 4 4:00 PM

56 21.06.2022 Mozang ارم شہزادی
Mozang-6/19/2022-

4354
Yasir Arafat TASI Room 2 5:00 PM

57 21.06.2022 Old Anarkali محمد آصف OA-6/18/2022-2771 Khalil Ahmad ASI Room 3 2:00 PM

58 21.06.2022 Old Anarkali يعقوب اشتياق OA-6/19/2022-2779 Khalil Ahmad ASI Room 3 2:30 PM

59 21.06.2022 PS QIE NASIR ALI KHAN
Q.A.I Estate-

6/20/2022-2681
NAWAZ ASI 1 12:22 AM

60 21.06.2022 PS QIE AHTASHAM ALI
Q.A.I Estate-

6/18/2022-2669
NAWAZ ASI 1 10:12 PM

61 21.06.2022 PS QIE RANA M. ARSHAD
Q.A.I Estate-

6/18/2022-2662
NAWAZ ASI 1 5:17 PM

62 21.06.2022 PS Township M ABBASS TS-6/20/2022-5883 REHMAT ASI 1 5:00 PM



63 21.06.2022 PS Township M USMAN TS-6/20/2022-5879 MUNIR SI 2 5:00 PM

64 21.06.2022 PS Township M AHMAD TS-6/20/2022-5881 REHMAT ASI 1 5:30 PM

65 21.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 
JASIM SAEED

JT-6/19/2022-7191
ANEES BHUTTA 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

66 21.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
JT-6/19/2022-7190

SHEHZAD 
ASLAM TASI

3 5:00 PM

67 21.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
JT-6/19/2022-7186

ANEES BHUTTA 
TASI

2 5:00 PM

68 21.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA Malik Kashif Ali
Sattokalta-6/20/2022-

6845
AWAIS 

MANZOOR SI
CABIN 6:00 PM

69 21.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA ANAYAT ULLAH
Sattokalta-6/20/2022-

6850
AWAIS 

MANZOOR SI
CABIN 6:30 PM

70 21.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
Sattokalta-6/20/2022-

6840
RASHID KHAN 

ASI
CHOKI PUNJAB 12:00 PM

71 21.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR SHAHID 10275-19/6/22 BSHART 1 4:00 PM

72 21.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR ZRENA 10280/19-6-22 SHAH RIKH 1 6:00 PM

73 21.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR IRM 10286/19-6-22 NABIL TSI 1 4:00 PM

74 21.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Naveed Ahmed
Mustafatown -

6/20/2022-2583
Tsi Nazim 2 4:00 PM

75 21.06.2022 PS RAIWAND SHOKAT ALI RC-6/20/2022-7809 ORANG ZAIB SI CHOKI LDHA KI 4:00 AM

76 21.06.2022 PS RAIWAND AMANAT ALI RC-6/20/2022-7808 KHALID ASI CHOKI BAI PAS 4:00 AM

77 21.06.2022 PS RAIWAND M.ABDULAH RC-6/20/2022-7804 ASGAR ALI 8 4:00 AM

78 21.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI ASGHAR ALI MM-6/20/2022-3823
SAJJID SALEEM 

ASI
0 4:00 PM

79 21.06.2022 PS CHUNG Abdul Waheed
Chung-6/20/2022-

11495
Iqbal ASI 6 5:00 PM

80 21.06.2022 PS CHUNG Faisal
Chung-6/20/2022-

11497
Atzaz Laq ASI Choki 4:00 PM

81 21.06.2022 PS CHUNG Saqib Sultan
Chung-6/20/2022-

11498
Abdul Razaaq ASI 6 5:00 PM

82 21.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Arshad GT-6/20/2022-10479 Pervaiz SI 3 5:00 PM

83 21.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Iftakhar GT-6/20/2022-10473 Zia ullah ASI 3 5:30 PM

84 21.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Ismail GT-6/20/2022-10481 Sagheer TASI 4 6:00 PM

85 21.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN ADAN NT-6/20/2022-9812
Ghulam Muhadin 

ASi
4:00 PM

86 21.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN NAVEED YOUNAS NT-6/18/2022-9760 LATIF SI 5:00 PM

87 21.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN NOMAN GULZAR NT-6/19/2022-9789 AMISH TSI 6:00 PM

88 21.06.2022 PS SUNDER Ghazanfar Ali
Sundar-6/20/2022-

7199
Sarfraz TASI Room 1 5:00 AM

89 21.06.2022 PS SUNDER Tanveer Ahmad
Sundar-6/20/2022-

7194
Zeeshan SI Room 1 5:00 AM

90 21.06.2022 PS SUNDER Ghulam Mustafa
Sundar-6/20/2022-

7195
Shafiq U Rehman 

TASI
Room 2 5:00 AM

91 21.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL SOBAYDAR
Hanjerwal-6/20/2022-

7767
ANEES 

MAHMOOD SI
CHOKI NIAZ 

BAIG
6:00 PM

92 21.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL
MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
Hanjerwal-6/20/2022-

7764
M AZAM ASI IO ROOM 7:00 PM

93 21.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
Hanjerwal-6/20/2022-

7757
SULTAN 

MAHMOOD SI
CHOKI 

MARZGAR
6:00 PM

94 21.06.2022 Islampura Iftikhar
Islampura-6/19/2022-

7273
Iqbal SI 1 4:00 PM



95 21.06.2022 Islampura Shafaqat
Islampura-6/20/2022-

7276
Ramzaan TASi 2 5:00 PM

96 21.06.2022 Islampura Ramzaan
Islampura-6/20/2022-

7278
Zulfiqar Ali ASI 3 5:00 PM

97 21.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN IMRAN ALI ST-6/20/2022-6584 TARIQ MASIH ASI 1 4:00 PM

98 21.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN TOUSEEF HAIDER ST-6/20/2022-6583 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

99 21.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD AZAM ST-6/19/2022-6575 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:00 PM

100 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE
MUHAMMAD 

RASHAD
MG-6/18/2022-1260

ABDUL KABEER 
ASI

1 4:00 PM

101 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE
MUHAMMAD 

RASHAD
MG-6/18/2022-1261

ABDUL KABEER 
ASI

1 4:30 PM

102 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE
KHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
MG-6/13/2022-1225

ABDUL KABEER 
ASI

1 5:00 PM

103 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE JAN MUHAMMAD MG-6/15/2022-1234
ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 5:30 PM

104 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE ROMANA NASIR MG-6/15/2022-1235
ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 6:00 PM

105 21.06.2022 MASTIGATE MOEEZ IJAZ MG-6/16/2022-1239
ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 6:00 PM

106 21.06.2022 BHATTI GATE M. ASGHAR BG-6/19/2022-2461 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

107 21.06.2022 BHATTI GATE ADEEL BG-6/20/2022-2465 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

108 21.06.2022 lariadda M.BASHIR LA-6/19/2022-3621 GHAFRAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

109 21.06.2022 SHADBAGH M. AWAIS
Shadbagh-6/19/2022-

6595
M. SHAKEEL ASI 4 4:00 PM

110 21.06.2022 SHAHDARA ROMANA
Shahdara-6/19/2022-

10813
ARSHED ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

111 21.06.2022 SHAHDARA SOHAIL
Shahdara-6/18/2022-

10810
NADEEM ASI 4 4:00 PM

112 21.06.2022 DATA DARBAR MUHAMMAD LATIF DD-6/18/2022-4696 SHEHBAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

113 21.06.2022 DATA DARBAR MOAZAM RAFIQ DD-6/18/2022-4698 ISHAQ MASIH SI 2 5:00 PM

114 21.06.2022 TIBBI CITY IRFAN WAZIR TC-6/19/2022-1735
ABID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHP ROOM 4:00 PM

115 21.06.2022 Defence A
MUHAMAMD 
AFZAL KHAN

DA-6/20/2022-5203 SOHAIB ASI 2 4:00 AM

116 21.06.2022 Defence A
MUHAMMMAD 

ADNAN ARSHAD
DA-6/20/2022-5197 SOHAIB ASI 3 4:00 AM

117 21.06.2022 Defence A MUDASAR ABBAS DA-6/18/2022-5144 YOUSAF ASI 2 4:30 AM

118 21.06.2022 Defence B
MOHSIN RAZA 

BAIG
DB-6/20/2022-5163

KHALID 
MEHMOOD ASI

1 5:00 AM

119 21.06.2022 Defence B
MUHAMMAD 

SALMAN
DB-6/20/2022-5162 GAZANFAR SI 1 5:00 AM

120 21.06.2022 Defence C
HAJI MUHAMMAD 

ABI SALEH
DC-6/20/2022-5219

USMAN 
MAQBOOL TASI

3 4:00 PM

121 21.06.2022 Defence C
SARDAR ASMAT 

ALI
DC-6/20/2022-5222

AHMAD HASSAN 
TASI

2 4:00 PM

122 21.06.2022 Defence C MISBAH BIBI DC-6/20/2022-5230
AHMAD HASSAN 

TASI
2 4:30 PM

123 21.06.2022 Factory Area M Shafique FA-6/19/2022-14533 Zulifqar ASI 3 4:00 PM

124 21.06.2022 Factory Area Anwar FA-6/19/2022-14531 ABBAS ALI ASI 5 4:00 PM

125 21.06.2022 Factory Area Ali Asghar FA-6/19/2022-14548 ZULFIQAR ASI 3 4:00 PM

126 21.06.2022 South Cantt REHANA SC-6/20/2022-9521 IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM



127 21.06.2022 South Cantt LUBNA SC-6/20/2022-9517 IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

128 21.06.2022 North Cantt ALISHBA SC-6/18/2022-9461 ABID TASI 1 4:00 PM

129 21.06.2022 North Cantt RIZWAN NC-6/20/2022-10102 ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 4:00 PM

130 21.06.2022 North Cantt PATRAS NC-6/20/2022-10072 ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 5:00 PM

131 21.06.2022 Mustafabad حنا قيصر MA-6/20/2022-3531 ASI ظہير عباس 1 4:00 PM

132 21.06.2022 Mustafabad سبحان MA-6/20/2022-3526 ASI ظہير عباس 1 4:00 PM

133 21.06.2022 Ghaziabad ABID MEHMOOD GA-6/20/2022-6850
ARSHAD AWAN 

SI
1 4:00 PM

134 21.06.2022 Ghaziabad ABIDA BUKHARI GA-6/20/2022-6846
ARSHAD AWAN 

SI
1 4:30 PM

135 21.06.2022 Ghaziabad ZULFIQAR ALI GA-6/20/2022-6833 AURANG ZAIB SI 2 5:00 PM

136 21.06.2022 Ghaziabad ASIM ALI GA-6/20/2022-6839 AURANG ZAIB SI 2 7:00 PM

137 21.06.2022 Harbanpura M TAYYAB HP-6/19/2022-10541 SARFRAZ TSI 1 4:00 PM

138 21.06.2022 Harbanpura NASEEM RAMZAN HP-6/19/2022-10534 NAEEM ASI 1 4:00 PM

139 21.06.2022 Harbanpura ARSHAD HP-6/19/2022-10538
AHSAN UL HAQ 

ASI
1 4:00 PM

140 21.06.2022 Manawan MEHMOOD
Manawan-6/20/2022-

7146
ABDULSATAR 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

141 21.06.2022 Manawan SHAIR KHAN
Manawan-6/20/2022-

7142
NAZEER SI 3 5:00 PM

142 21.06.2022 Manawan ABDULLAH
Manawan-6/20/2022-

7143
ZAHID SI 1 4:00 PM

143 21.06.2022 Batapur AWAIS
Batapur-6/20/2022-

5518
ASIF SI 3 4:00 PM

144 21.06.2022 Batapur SANA
Batapur-6/20/2022-

5517
KHALIQ SI 3 4:00 PM

145 21.06.2022 Barki SARIA B B Barki-6/20/2022-2466 M.QADEER SI 2 4:00 PM

146 21.06.2022 Barki SAJID Barki-6/18/2022-2438 LATEEF ASI 3 5:00 PM

147 21.06.2022 hadyara SAJID
Hadyara-6/19/2022-

1538
AMJAD ASI 1 4:00 PM

148 21.06.2022 hadyara IJAZ TAHIR
Hadyara-6/19/2022-

1538
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 5:00 PM

149 21.06.2022 Hair HURMAT
SABIR NIARIA 

ASI
3 4:00 PM

150 21.06.2022 Hair ILYAS Hair-6/20/2022-4290 ARIF SI 4 4:00 PM

151 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD ساگر
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4137
SI جمشيد خان

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:00 PM

152 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد عاشق
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4135
SI جمشيد خان

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:10 PM

153 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد شہزاد خان
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4127
SI جمشيد خان

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:20 PM

154 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD حماد الله
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4128
ASIتنوير احمد ROOM 2 4:30 PM

155 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD جان بی بی
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4133
TSI ارسلا ن ROOM 2 4:40 PM

156 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD جاويد احمد
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4134
TSI ارسلا ن ROOM 2 4:50 PM

157 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD عون محمد احسن
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4122
ASIتنوير احمد ROOM 2 5:00 PM

158 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد رمضان
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4124
SI جمشيد خان

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

5:10 PM



159 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD ذيشان
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4125
ASI يوسف

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

5:20 PM

160 21.06.2022 NASEERABAD روبينہ ناز خان
Naseerabad-

6/19/2022-4126
TSI ارسلا ن ROOM 2 5:30 PM

161 21.06.2022 Faisal Town فرقان انوار FT-6/18/2022-4056 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

162 21.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد اطہر FT-6/18/2022-4059 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

163 21.06.2022 Faisal Town سعيده نبيلہ FT-6/18/2022-4064 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

164 21.06.2022 Faisal Town شہروز علی FT-6/18/2022-4066 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

165 21.06.2022 Faisal Town تسنيم اختر FT-6/18/2022-4070 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

166 21.06.2022 Faisal Town عابده کرامت FT-6/18/2022-4075 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:50 PM

167 21.06.2022 Faisal Town معروفاں بی بی FT-6/18/2022-4076 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

168 21.06.2022 Faisal Town عدنان اسلم FT-6/19/2022-4078 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 5:10 PM

169 21.06.2022 Faisal Town محمدعرفان FT-6/19/2022-4084 Hanif ASI SHO Room 5:20 PM

170 21.06.2022 shadman سخاوت علی
Shadman-6/20/2022-

2606
KAZIM TSI SHO Room 4:00 PM

171 21.06.2022 shadman زبير ريحان
Shadman-6/20/2022-

2605
NASAR SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

172 21.06.2022 Liaqatabad محمد رياض
Liaqatabad-6/19/2022-

6352
tsi سيد دانش IO ROOM 4:05 PM

173 21.06.2022 Liaqatabad محمد رشيد
Liaqatabad-6/19/2022-

6354
TSI فيصح آصف IO ROOM 4:15 PM

174 21.06.2022 Liaqatabad احمد رضا
Liaqatabad-6/19/2022-

6361
ASI نديم IO ROOM 4:30 PM

175 21.06.2022 Liaqatabad مياں عاصم
Liaqatabad-6/19/2022-

6373
ASI عارف IO ROOM 4:45 PM

176 21.06.2022 Model Town Tariq Ijaz MT-6/20/2022-2131 SI شفيق 4 4:00 PM

177 21.06.2022 GULBERG
Gulberg-6/20/2022-

4917
شوکت علی TASI عمران اظہر SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

178 21.06.2022 GULBERG
Gulberg-6/20/2022-

4916
شيراز علی SI رضوان ڈوگر SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

179 21.06.2022 GULBERG
Gulberg-6/20/2022-

4903
محمد معراج ASI انور سعيد SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

180 21.06.2022 GULBERG
Gulberg-6/20/2022-

4900
عابد کريم TSI مہتاب SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

181 21.06.2022 GULBERG
Gulberg-6/20/2022-

4899
محمد قاسم ASI انور سعيد SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

182 21.06.2022 Ichhra نوروز خان Ichhra-6/18/2022-6886 ASI جميل شاہد SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

183 21.06.2022 Ichhra محمد صالح سبحانی Ichhra-6/18/2022-6894 ASIياورعباس Room No 2 4:00 PM

184 21.06.2022 Ichhra محمد جاويد Ichhra-6/18/2022-6885 ASIياورعباس Room No 3 4:05 PM

185 21.06.2022 Ichhra محمد طارق Ichhra-6/18/2022-6887 SI مقصود ظفر ROOM 1 4:10 PM

186 21.06.2022 Ichhra عرفان علی Ichhra-6/18/2022-6892 TSIعمران اشرف SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

187 21.06.2022 Ichhra

188 21.06.2022 Ghalib Market محمد علی GM-6/19/2022-5348 Masood ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

189 21.06.2022 Ghalib Market عاصمہ امجد GM-6/19/2022-5347 Jamshed si Room 1 4:20 PM

190 21.06.2022 Ghalib Market رمشاء GM-6/19/2022-5349
ASIF IQBAAL 

TASI
Room 1 4:40 PM



191 21.06.2022 Ghalib Market محمد علی GM-6/19/2022-5351 Masood ASI Room 1 5:00 PM

192 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat عابد حسين ناز KL-6/19/2022-11524 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

193 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اعظم KL-6/18/2022-11521 Imran Bashir ... SHO Room 4:15 PM

194 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat ابو بکر KL-6/18/2022-11520
KHALID 

GAFOOR...
SHO Room 4:30 PM

195 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد رفيق KL-6/18/2022-11519 Imran Bashir ... SHO Room 4:45 PM

196 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat ايم عمران KL-6/18/2022-11518 ...S گلزار احمد SHO Room 5:00 PM

197 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد شہباز خاں KL-6/18/2022-11517
KHALID 

GAFOOR...
SHO Room 5:15 PM

198 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat عابد حسين ناز KL-6/19/2022-11524 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

199 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اعظم KL-6/18/2022-11521 Imran Bashir ... SHO Room 4:15 PM

200 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat ابو بکر KL-6/18/2022-11520
KHALID 

GAFOOR...
SHO Room 4:30 PM

201 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد رفيق KL-6/18/2022-11519 Imran Bashir ... SHO Room 4:45 PM

202 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat ايم عمران KL-6/18/2022-11518 ...S گلزار احمد SHO Room 5:00 PM

203 21.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد شہباز خاں KL-6/18/2022-11517
KHALID 

GAFOOR...
SHO Room 5:15 PM


